
Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC1034 

Detai ls

Basic Information

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Status: Closed

Solicitation expired on 05/16/2024 at 02:00 PM.   

Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC1034 

Description: Williamson Creek - Dick Nichols / Beckett Meadows Pond Rehab 

Summary: The Work shall include furnishing all tools, labor, materials,
equipment, and miscellaneous items necessary for the complete
rehabilitation of two existing water quality ponds, which includes
regrading the existing pond, installing a pond liner, installing a
small dewatering pump station and wet well and associated
electrical work, and the installation of an above-ground diffuser
to distribute treated water to a disposal field. 

Estimated Amount for
Solicitation:

$1,346,787.00 

Subcontracting Goals

African American 1.93%

Hispanic American 4.12%

Native/Asian American 0.50%

WBE 1.50%

Contact Information

Authorized Contact Names:

Project Related
Questions:

Claudia Corsetti
(512) 974-7205
claudia.corsetti@austintexas.gov 

Solicitation Specific
Questions:

Alejandro Foubelo
(512) 974-5636
alejandro.foubelo@austintexas.gov 

Small  Minority
Business Resources
Questions:

Lisa Barney
(512) 974-8046
smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Dates & Times

Due Prior to -  (Date/Time):

Due:  Prior to 05/16/2024, 02:00 PM 
Please review the solicitation instructions for submission
requirements 



Compliance Plan Due: Prior to 05/16/2024 02:00 PM  Required 

Please review the solicitation instructions for submission
requirements 

Open: 05/16/2024, 03:00 PM 

Packet:

Solicitation Deposit: Not Required 

Payment Methods: Not Required 

Vendor Meetings/Conference, Site Visits (Date/Time):

Meet ing:  04/17/2024, 10:00 AM   
Please review the solicitation instructions for submission
requirements. 
Please review the solicitation instructions for submission
requirements 


